
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6 Open_Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM 10:59.970
Tempo Gara

1 1:07.649 11:48:52.592

2 1:06.868 11:49:59.460

3 1:05.779 11:51:05.239

4 1:05.443 11:52:10.682

5 1:05.592 11:53:16.274

6 1:06.107 11:54:22.381

7 1:05.668 11:55:28.049

8 1:04.794 11:56:32.843

9 1:05.165 11:57:38.008

10 1:05.931 11:58:43.939

 Po. 2 - # 191 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha + 01.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.268 11:48:53.667

2 1:07.127 11:50:00.794

3 1:06.477 11:51:07.271

4 1:06.121 11:52:13.392

5 1:06.330 11:53:19.722

6 1:06.245 11:54:25.967

7 1:04.882 11:55:30.849

8 1:05.357 11:56:36.206

9 1:04.715 11:57:40.921

10 1:04.045 11:58:44.966

 Po. 3 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda + 12.289
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.423 11:48:56.188

2 1:08.777 11:50:04.965

3 1:07.992 11:51:12.957

4 1:07.064 11:52:20.021

5 1:06.761 11:53:26.782

6 1:06.210 11:54:32.992

7 1:04.965 11:55:37.957

8 1:05.922 11:56:43.879

9 1:04.151 11:57:48.030

10 1:08.198 11:58:56.228

 Po. 4 - # 23 GALLAN M. - Kawasaki + 20.373
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.392 11:48:59.640

2 1:10.556 11:50:10.196

3 1:07.957 11:51:18.153

4 1:08.263 11:52:26.416

5 1:06.794 11:53:33.210

6 1:06.854 11:54:40.064

7 1:06.612 11:55:46.676

8 1:06.385 11:56:53.061

9 1:05.887 11:57:58.948

10 1:05.364 11:59:04.312

 Po. 5 - # 33 SILENZI M. - TM + 21.154
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.976 11:49:01.230

2 1:09.438 11:50:10.668

3 1:09.866 11:51:20.534

4 1:06.986 11:52:27.520

5 1:06.991 11:53:34.511

6 1:06.558 11:54:41.069

7 1:06.105 11:55:47.174

8 1:06.420 11:56:53.594

9 1:05.881 11:57:59.475

10 1:05.618 11:59:05.093

 Po. 6 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - SWM + 21.811
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.839 11:49:01.901

2 1:09.529 11:50:11.430

3 1:09.789 11:51:21.219

4 1:07.406 11:52:28.625

5 1:06.558 11:53:35.183

6 1:06.715 11:54:41.898

7 1:06.125 11:55:48.023

8 1:06.416 11:56:54.439

9 1:05.918 11:58:00.357

10 1:05.393 11:59:05.750

 Po. 7 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha + 22.063
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.155 11:49:00.350

2 1:08.325 11:50:08.675

3 1:05.458 11:51:14.133

4 1:06.623 11:52:20.756

5 1:06.522 11:53:27.278

6 1:15.343 11:54:42.621

7 1:05.815 11:55:48.436

8 1:06.395 11:56:54.831

9 1:05.870 11:58:00.701

10 1:05.301 11:59:06.002

 Po. 8 - # 101 SCARSI I. - Honda + 50.154
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.506 11:49:03.192

2 1:09.787 11:50:12.979

3 1:10.323 11:51:23.302

4 1:10.922 11:52:34.224

5 1:10.788 11:53:45.012

6 1:10.572 11:54:55.584

7 1:10.106 11:56:05.690

8 1:08.886 11:57:14.576

9 1:09.667 11:58:24.243

10 1:09.850 11:59:34.093

 Po. 9 - # 115 SCARPELLI R. - Honda + 50.880
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.396 11:49:04.182

2 1:10.141 11:50:14.323

3 1:10.360 11:51:24.683

4 1:10.792 11:52:35.475

5 1:10.784 11:53:46.259

6 1:10.426 11:54:56.685

7 1:10.559 11:56:07.244

8 1:08.737 11:57:15.981

9 1:09.398 11:58:25.379

10 1:09.440 11:59:34.819

Fastest lap: 1:04.045 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6 Open_Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 84 IPPOLITO A. - SWM + 54.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.070 11:49:02.312

2 1:09.506 11:50:11.818

3 1:10.441 11:51:22.259

4 1:11.566 11:52:33.825

5 1:10.734 11:53:44.559

6 1:10.425 11:54:54.984

7 1:09.980 11:56:04.964

8 1:15.629 11:57:20.593

9 1:09.305 11:58:29.898

10 1:08.170 11:59:38.068

 Po. 11 - # 41 LEONE V. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.829 11:48:55.498

2 1:08.961 11:50:04.459

3 1:08.046 11:51:12.505

4 1:07.245 11:52:19.750

5 1:06.625 11:53:26.375

6 1:48.261 11:55:14.636

7 1:25.226 11:56:39.862

8 1:18.664 11:57:58.526

9 1:23.739 11:59:22.265

 Po. 12 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.982 11:48:58.315

2 1:11.604 11:50:09.919

3 1:11.953 11:51:21.872

4 1:11.759 11:52:33.631

5 1:10.843 11:53:44.474

6 1:10.485 11:54:54.959

7 3:17.345 11:58:12.304

8 1:25.603 11:59:37.907

Fastest lap: 1:04.045 
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